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Description

201106020001
62270

06/02/2011
03:16:40

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COFER
JAMES

Instr
#:20090831000
336030

201201120000
16220

01/12/2012
03:14:09

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
BRANDY C

201204170001
31880

04/17/2012
04:04:03

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCONICO
CLARICE

201204180001
32210

04/18/2012
08:24:50

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLSON MARK

201407080002
06420

07/08/2014
12:29:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RUSSELL
DELORES

Instr
#:20100720000
231410

201505140001
60400

05/14/2015
01:54:41

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
KRISTY L

201607190002
51980

07/19/2016
12:45:01

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN
JASMON

201802140000
48430

02/14/2018
10:29:20

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KOCH
ROBERT

Instr
#:20101020000
350380

201908290003
19730

08/29/2019
03:47:58

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

YOUNG KAYE Instr
#:20100831000
280130

200205170002
34670

05/17/2002
10:49:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOSWELL,
ALBERT C JR

200206130002
80130

06/13/2002
12:29:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY,
SHIRLEY A

200208130003
82740

08/13/2002
01:08:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
RANDALL W

200210090004
94260

10/09/2002
12:06:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PADGETT,
JAMIE L

200210090004
94280

10/09/2002
12:06:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAND,
SHIRLEY A

200212230006
40120

12/23/2002
11:46:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASHER,
BRIAN C



200302280001
22520

02/28/2003
09:28:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
TARA L

200703020000
96040

03/02/2007
02:36:46

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THOMAS,
ALAN R

200404220002
07940

200706270003
03210

06/27/2007
03:04:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES,
KEILA L

200706270003
03240

06/27/2007
03:06:06

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS,
MILTON J JR

200710150004
77260

10/15/2007
11:42:46

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VETRANO,
ROSE R

200611060005
43810

200803120001
01020

03/12/2008
08:19:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN,
ANDRE

200801280000
35390

200808200003
34830

08/20/2008
12:23:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLEDGE
CALVIN

200808150003
29970

08/15/2008
02:38:08

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
ERIN

200808150003
29990

08/15/2008
02:38:10

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
WILLIAM

200812290004
77090

12/29/2008
03:38:44

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAID,
LYNNE G

200906170002
31540

06/17/2009
10:56:30

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNETT
NANCY P

200906170002
31620

06/17/2009
10:56:38

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROADHEAD
TABITHA

200908030002
95940

08/03/2009
01:19:21

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BERTSCHING
ER JEFF

200910150003
89390

10/15/2009
09:45:55

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODES
ALBERT

201002110000
42100

02/11/2010
12:05:49

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIPPY
TIMOTHY


