Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Rol	e= Plainti	ff; Name=	ARROW	FINANCIA	L SERVICE	S LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106020001 62270	06/02/2011 03:16:40	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COFER JAMES					Instr #:20090831000 336030	
201201120000 16220	01/12/2012 03:14:09	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN BRANDY C						
201204170001 31880	04/17/2012 04:04:03	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCONICO CLARICE						
201204180001 32210	04/18/2012 08:24:50	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLSON MARK						
201407080002 06420	07/08/2014 12:29:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RUSSELL DELORES					Instr #:20100720000 231410	
201505140001 60400	05/14/2015 01:54:41	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRISTY L						
201607190002 51980	07/19/2016 12:45:01	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN JASMON						
201802140000 48430	02/14/2018 10:29:20	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KOCH ROBERT					Instr #:20101020000 350380	
201908290003 19730	08/29/2019 03:47:58	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	YOUNG KAYE					Instr #:20100831000 280130	
200205170002 34670	05/17/2002 10:49:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOSWELL, ALBERT C JR						
200206130002 80130	06/13/2002 12:29:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SHIRLEY A						
200208130003 32740	08/13/2002 01:08:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, RANDALL W						
200210090004 94260	10/09/2002 12:06:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PADGETT, JAMIE L						
200210090004 94280	10/09/2002 12:06:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAND, SHIRLEY A						
200212230006 40120	12/23/2002 11:46:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASHER, BRIAN C						

02/28/2003 09:28:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, TARA L						
03/02/2007 02:36:46	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THOMAS, ALAN R					200404220002 07940	
06/27/2007 03:04:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES, KEILA L						
06/27/2007 03:06:06	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS, MILTON J JR						
10/15/2007 11:42:46	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	VETRANO, ROSE R					200611060005 43810	
03/12/2008 08:19:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN, ANDRE					200801280000 35390	
08/20/2008 12:23:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLEDGE CALVIN						
08/15/2008 02:38:08	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON ERIN						
08/15/2008 02:38:10	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, WILLIAM						
12/29/2008 03:38:44	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWAID, LYNNE G						
06/17/2009 10:56:30	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENNETT NANCY P						
06/17/2009 10:56:38	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROADHEAD TABITHA						
08/03/2009 01:19:21	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BERTSCHING ER JEFF						
10/15/2009 09:45:55	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODES ALBERT						
02/11/2010 12:05:49	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIPPY TIMOTHY						
	09:28:00 03/02/2007 02:36:46 06/27/2007 03:04:05 06/27/2007 03:06:06 10/15/2007 11:42:46 03/12/2008 08:19:42 08/20/2008 12:23:42 08/15/2008 02:38:08 08/15/2008 02:38:10 12/29/2008 03:38:44 06/17/2009 10:56:30 06/17/2009 10:56:38	09:28:00 FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 03/02/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 10/15/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 03/12/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/20/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/20/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/15/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/15/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 12/29/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/17/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/17/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/17/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/03/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/03/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 02/11/2010 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LCC	09:28:00 FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 03/02/2007 02:36:46 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/27/2007 03:04:05 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/27/2007 03:06:06 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 10/15/2007 11:42:46 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 03/12/2008 08:19:42 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/20/2008 12:23:42 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/15/2008 02:38:08 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/15/2008 02:38:10 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 12/29/2008 03:38:44 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 12/29/2008 03:38:44 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/17/2009 10:56:30 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 06/17/2009 10:56:38 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/03/2009 01:19:21 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 08/03/2009 01:19:21 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 10/15/2009 01:19:21 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 02/11/2010 12:05:49 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 02/11/2010 12:05:49 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	09:28:00 FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENT RELEASE 03/02/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 06/27/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 10/15/2007 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENT RELEASE 03/12/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENT RELEASE 08/20/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENT JUDGEMENT SERVICES LLC 08/15/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 08/15/2008 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 02:38:10 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 02:38:10 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 06/17/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 06/17/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 08/03/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 08/03/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC JUDGEMENTS 10/15/2009 ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	09:28:00	D9:28:00	1928-00 FINANCIAL SERVICES			SPANDOR SPAN